securities proposed the premium of Rs.190/- each for an aggregate consideration of up to Rs.
to be issued or the 1,00,00,000/-
total amount for
which the securities Upto 90,000 equity shares to Mr. Prashant Vora for conversion of Loan into
will be issued Equity shares at a price of Rs. 200/- per equity share including the premium
(approximately) ofRs. 190/- each.

4 In case of preferential issue the listed entity shall disclose the following additional details to the stock
exchange(s) :

I

i) Name of the
Investors

Preferential Allotment
Harshad T Shah HUF Non- Promoter Group
Digant Shah Non- Promoter Group
Kinsh Trading LLP Non- Promoter Group
Conversion Loan into Equitv Shares
Mr. Prashant Vora I Promoter of the

Company
I

ii) Post-allotment of The Equity Shares are proposed to be allotted to above mentioned allottees.
securities: Details of their shareholding, prior to and after the proposed Prefe rential
Outcome of Issue and Conversion of Loan into equity are as under:
subscription SR Name of Category Pre-Preferential Post-Allotment of I

No. the (Promoter/ Issue Equity Shares I
Proposed Non pursuant to
Allottee Promoter) Preferential I

Issue II

Number %of Number %of I

I
Shares Shares

1. PRASHANT Promoter 4025939 40.06% 4115939 40.39% I
AVANTILAL
VORA

2. HARSHAD Non- 91500 0.91% 101500 1.00% I I

T SHAH Promoter I HUF
3. DIGANT H Non- 472750 4.70% 502750 4.93% I

SHAH Promoter
4. KINSH Non- 45750 0.45% 55750 0.55% I

TRADING Promoter
LLP

A-811/ 812, 8th Floor, Jaswantl Allied Business Centre, Ramchandra Ext. Road, Kanchpada, Malad-W, Mumbal-400 064

e www.parshvaenterprises.co.ln I G +9 122-49713392/ +9122-49729700 j 0 voraprashanta@gmal l.com

IIIII

Parshva Enterprises Ltd.
C.I.N=L51909MH2017PLC297910

Issue Price The issue price per share is Rs. 200/- per equity share.
r>"r>CU\•
, .. , •• , .u,

1 iii)
The Price at which the Equity shares shall be issued is not lower than the
Valuation Report in accordance with SEBI (ICDR) Regulations.

iv) In case of Not applicable
convertibles-
intimation on
conversion of
securities or on lapse
of the
tenure of the
instrument

For Parshva Enterprises Limited

Prashant Vora
Managing Director